K Stav

Lisa Wilitalo -82
Victoria Bengtsson -90
Ellida Stengard 2005
Sara Eriksson 91
Ewa Warnquist -85
Nadja Casadei -83
Freja Strenius 2006
Izabella Olofsson 2005
Milla Ekstrand 2003
Astrid Aspington 2009
10

Elli Johansson 2004
Freja Andersdotter 2001
Frida Andersson 2003
Annika Warnquist -88
Anna Johansson -78
Emma-Lisa Johansson2' 2006
Tova Wickell 2002
Lisa Palsson 2002
Caroline Eriksson -93
Emelie Persson -94
20

Isabell Jeppsson -73
Elsa Hallsten .02
Ameli Ahlgren -83
Anna Jonsson -97
Julia Algotsson 2002
Sofie Karlsson -00
Alma Svennerud 2004
Ebba Sylvan -97
Sofie Ask -78
Hilda Lindell 2004
Emily Karlsson -85

30

4,05
3,79
3,78
3,66
3,60
3,60
3,56
3,46
3,30
3,31

3,14
3,02
2,90
2,60
2,45
2,35
2,32
2,32
221
2,20

2,15
2,13
2,10
2,10
2,02
2,00
1,92
1,90
1,85
1,82
1,75

Goteborg
Helsingborgt
Goteborg
Vixjo
Karlshamn
Karlskrona
Helsingborg
Karlskrona
Lottorp
Karlskrona

Goteborg
Goteborg
Hogby
Kalmar
Karlskrona
Karlsktona
Vixjo
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlskrona

Karlskrona

Karlskrona
Vaxjo

Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlskrona

Karlskrona
Karlshamn

22/8 2009
10/7 2010
5/7 2024
1/9 2007
15/6 2002
28/6 2003
12/8 2023
5/8 2021
11/7 2020
7/9 2024

30/6 2019
1/7 2017

13/72019
25/7 2001
30/6 1995
31/52020
18/8 2015
16/6 2018
6/8 2005

6/8 2009

1995

14/6 2015
1997

6/8 2009
31/8 2028
16/6 2012

6/8 2009
1996

26/6 2001



